Open Class
Pl WA Id
1 2682
2 3762
3 3869
4 5296
5 6599
6 4507
7 8015
8 5484
9 4575
10 8140
Pistol 1500

Pl WA Id
1 3326
2 2838
3 7188
4 7453
5 4994
6 3869
7 7311
8 8003
9 6599
10 7190
11 7637
12

13

14 7438
15 7475
16

17 8010
18 8009
19 8267
20 8140
21

22

23

Namn

George Ekstrom (Revolver)
Jens O’Konor (Revolver)
Bjorn Nehl (Pistol)

Ronny Hellstrom (Pistol)
Zuher Enwia (Pistol)

Christer Nybom (Revolver)
Tobias Danielsson (Revolver)
Fredrik Karlstrom (Revolver)
Vlastimil Jindrisek (Pistol)

Josef Shamaon (Pistol)

Namn

Johan Ostlund
Thomas Beck
Mikael Olsson

Lars Hammarlund
Orjan Sandgren
Bjérn Nehl
Andreas Pettersson
Magnus Kurki
Zuher Enwia
Fredrik Antin

Patrik Liljegren
Zilan Ciftci

Duc NhatBui
Martin Persson
Pontus Nordgren
Claes Richard

Lars Andersson
Mats Pettersson
Anders Bergendahl
Josef Shamaon
Richard Nygren
Markus CrépinSundstrom

Morgan Kurtto

Cupmatch 04

Stockholms Amator forening
2025-04-27 - Slutgiltigt resultat

Forening
Linkdpings SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Lovsta SKF

Atlas Copco PK
Katarina Psf
Upsala SSK

PK Haningeskyttar
Riksten SKF
Bromma PK

Grodinge SK

Forening

Sandvikens PSK

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK
Sandvikens PSK
Riksten SKF

Lovsta SKF

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Katarina Psf

Grodinge SK

SAF

Atlas Copco PK

PK Haningeskyttar
Roslagens PS
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
PK Haningeskyttar

PK Haningeskyttar
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Grédinge SK

SAF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Vastberga PK

39
40
12
14
17
14
12

11

94
84
84
57
53
41
48
43
43
27
43
36
13
21
36
30
19
25
25
14
18
12

Tot

596
594
562
555
549
539
539
512
500
415

Tot

1486
1482
1472
1463
1427
1409
1408
1390
1384
1376
1375
1357
1353
1318
1305
1287
1275
1270
1244
1185
1035
924

748

Std

Std
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24 4575

Revolver 1500
PI WA Id
1 2838
2 7188
3 7453
4 3762
5 3868
6 6371
7 3869

Vlastimil Jindrisek

Namn

Thomas Beck
Mikael Olsson
Lars Hammarlund
Jens O’Konor
Niklas Sjogren
Carl Tullberg
Bjorn Nehl

Stock Semi Auto Pistol

Pl WA Id
1 2838
2 3762
3 7188
4 7311
5 7475
6 4994
7 6599
8 3869
9 6371
10 7189
1 4507
12 3868
13 8015
14

15 4575
16 8140
17

Namn

Thomas Beck
Jens O"Konor
Mikael Olsson
Andreas Pettersson
Pontus Nordgren
Orjan Sandgren
Zuher Enwia
Bjorn Nehl

Carl Tullberg
Mattias Molin
Christer Nybom
Niklas Sjogren
Tobias Danielsson
Claes Richard
Vlastimil Jindrisek
Josef Shamaon

Morgan Kurtto

Distinguished Pistol

Pl WA Id
1 4994
3868
7311
3869

8003
8267

N o o~ W0DN

Namn

Orjan Sandgren
Niklas Sjogren
Andreas Pettersson
Bjoérn Nehl

Claes Richard
Magnus Kurki
Anders Bergendahl

Service Revolver 4"

Bromma PK

Forening
Atlas Copco PK
Atlas Copco PK
Sandvikens PSK
Atlas Copco PK
Riksten SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Lovsta SKF

Forening

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Riksten SKF

Katarina Psf

Lovsta SKF

Atlas Copco PK

SAF

Upsala SSK

Riksten SKF

PK Haningeskyttar
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Bromma PK

Grodinge SK

Vastberga PK

Foérening

Riksten SKF

Riksten SKF

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Lovsta SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF

12

75
74
71
80
59
59
36

34
34
26
27
21
21
22
19
20
18
24
19
15
14
14
13

20
20
21

16
14

342

Tot
1479
1469
1469
1462
1443
1420
1367

Tot
478
477
475
474
468
468
462
462
461
460
459
459
453
450
442
434
324

Tot
572
571
568
522
499
491
484

Std
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Pl WA Id
1 2682
2 7311
3 3869
4 8015
5 8009
6 5484

Off-Duty Revolver

Pl WA Id
1 2838
7311
3868
6371
3869
5484
7444

N o g b~ 0N

SSA 3,65"

Pl WA Id
2838
7188
7311
3762
8015
6371
8008
8009
4507
7190
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Namn

George Ekstrom
Andreas Pettersson
Bjorn Nehl

Tobias Danielsson
Mats Pettersson

Fredrik Karlstrom

Namn

Thomas Beck
Andreas Pettersson
Niklas Sjogren

Carl Tullberg

Bjérn Nehl

Fredrik Karlstrom

Adam Rush

Namn

Thomas Beck
Mikael Olsson
Andreas Pettersson
Jens O’Konor
Tobias Danielsson
Carl Tullberg
Anders Johansson
Mats Pettersson
Christer Nybom
Fredrik Antin

Optic Revolver 1500

PI WA Id
1 2682
2 3762
3 3868
4 5484

Optic Pistol 1500
Pl WA Id

1 3326
2 7330

Namn

George Ekstrom
Jens O’Konor
Niklas Sjogren

Fredrik Karlstrom

Namn

Johan Ostlund

Nikola Bosanac

Forening

Link6épings SKF

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Lovsta SKF

PK Haningeskyttar

PK Haningeskyttar
Riksten SKF

Forening

Atlas Copco PK

PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Riksten SKF

Atlas Copco PK

Lovsta SKF

Riksten SKF

Precisionsskyttarna

Forening

Atlas Copco PK
Atlas Copco PK
PSKF Magnus Stenbock
Atlas Copco PK
PK Haningeskyttar
Atlas Copco PK
PK Haningeskyttar
PK Haningeskyttar
Upsala SSK
Grédinge SK

Forening
Linkdpings SKF
Atlas Copco PK
Riksten SKF
Riksten SKF

Forening
Sandvikens PSK
SAF

37
23
16
15
12
11

30
20
21
16
15
10

33
29
21
34
18
13
11
10
15

114
105
78
28

95
71

Tot
478
471
435
435
434
424

Tot
477
466
465
464
451
377
21

Tot
478
475
472
466
445
443
443
428
418
360

Tot
1494
1485
1467
1343

Tot

1494
1470

Std

Std

Std

Std

Std



5296 Ronny Hellstrom Atlas Copco PK 56 1437
Emil Olsson Roslagens PS 56 1412
8010 Lars Andersson PK Haningeskyttar 9 1189



